Ultra-Flat Brushless DC Actuators
FLA Series
The new ultra-flat, ultra-light brushless actuators combine
our high-precision/high-performance reducers with a compact,
high-output brushless DC motor. FLA actuators are available with
our high-speed, high-efficiency Harmonic Planetary® gearhead
or with our high-precision, high-torque Harmonic Drive® reducer.
This new series targets a broad customer base and is ideal for

2
Features
Ordering Code
■ Ultra-Flat Shape
■ Multiple Options Available: Three sizes, three ratios and two voltages
■ Light Weight
■ Designed to operate with a wide range of third-party servo drives
Speed Reducer Brushless DC Motor
HarmonicDrive® Reducer
HarmonicPlanetary® Gearhead
Power Voltage: 24V
 48V
FLA - 11 A -  09 HP - H - 24 - SP
 (1) (2) (3)   (4)  (5)   (6)    (7)    (8)
(1) Series Brushless DC Actuator FLA Series
(2) Size 11, 14, 17
(3) Version Symbols
(4) Reduction
Ratio
HarmonicPlanetary® Speed Reducer
  08: 8:1 (Size 11 and 14 only)
  09: 9:1 (Size 17 only)
HarmonicDrive® Speed Reducer
  50: 50:1
  100: 100:1
(5) Speed
Reducer
FB: HarmonicDrive® Speed Reducer
HP: HarmonicPlanetary® Speed Reducer
(6) Sensor H: Hall sensor
(7) Input Power
Voltage
24: 24VDC
48: 48VDC
(8) Special
Specification
No Symbol: Standard Product
SP: Special Specification Code
ELECTROMATE
Toll Free Phone  (877) SERVO98
Toll Free Fax  (877) SERV099
Sold & Serviced By:
3
Motor Wiring
Output Shaft Resolution
MAGNETIC POLE SENSOR LEAD WIRE
MOTOR LEAD WIRE
Model FLA-11A FLA-14A FLA-17A
  Reduction Ratio 8:1 50:1 100:1 8:1 50:1 100:1 9:1 50:1 100:1
  Output Shaft
  Resolution [P/R] 240 1,500 3,000 240 1,500 3,000 270 1,500 3,000
  Angle Per Pulse
  [Degrees] 1.5 0.24 0.12 1.5 0.24 0.12 1.3 0.24 0.12
Ultra-Flat Shape through
Dedicated Design
HarmonicDrive® Speed Reducer HarmonicPlanetary® Speed Reducer
COLOR SIGNAL NAME DESCRIPTION
WHITE HU Power Input +5 V
GREEN HV Power Input 0 V (GND)
BLUE HW Hall Sensor Output (U-Phase)
RED +5V Hall Sensor Output (V-Phase)
BLACK 0V Hall Sensor Output (W-Phase)
YELLOW TH Thermistor Output
COLOR SIGNAL
RED Motor U-Phase
WHITE Motor V-Phase
BLACK Motor W-Phase